
C1

13th 13:30

SA ct2

C2

13th 14:00

SA ct1

C19

16th 14:20

YO ct3

Toma IKEDA C3 C11 C15

36th JAPAN JUNIOR OPEN 2025    BOYS 17

1st ROUND 2nd ROUND QUARTER-FINAL SEMI-FINAL FINAL WINNER

Bye

Greetings Toma IKEDA

Yukiya ICHINOSE SA  ct3 11/1 11/7 11/6

- 14th 10:30 Toma IKEDA

Soushi KAMIYA 10/12 6/11 11/5 11/6 11/9

Central Sports Soushi KAMIYA

Shaun KIRPALANI C4 SA  ct3 11/4 11/0 11/2

T-BOX 14th 15:30 Toma IKEDA

Bye

HONG KONG,CHINA Shaun KIRPALANI

Bye SA  ct1 11/2 11/2 11/6

- 14th 11:00 Junya ISHIHARA

Junya ISHIHARA Junya ISHIHARA

-

Josiah CHAN C5 C12 YO  ct1 9/11 10/12 11/6 11/8 11/9

Tipness Miyazakidai 15th 18:40 Muhd Haiqal Hazim SYARUDIN

Bye

SINGAPORE Josiah CHAN

Bye SA  ct2 11/3 11/5 11/8

- 14th 11:00 Josiah CHAN

Bole LIU Bole LIU

-

Naruki NAKAMURA C6 SA  ct1 11/1 11/3 11/5

CHINA 14th 16:00 Muhd Haiqal Hazim SYARUDIN

Bye

Tipness Miyazakidai Naruki NAKAMURA

Bye SA  ct3 11/4 11/7 11/4

- 14th 11:00 Muhd Haiqal Hazim SYARUDIN

Muhd Haiqal Hazim SYARUDIN Muhd Haiqal Hazim SYARUDIN

- C18

Engku Muhd Faiz Darwisy ENGKU MOHD ZAIDI C7 C13 C16 YO  ct1 11/2 11/5 11/7

MALAYSIA 16th 14:20 Muhd Haiqal Hazim SYARUDIN

Bye

MALAYSIA
Engku Muhd Faiz Darwisy

ENGKU MOHD ZAIDI

Engku Muhd Faiz Darwisy
ENGKU MOHD ZAIDI

Bye SA  ct1 11/3 11/3 11/4

- 14th 11:30

Takumi HIKIDA Takumi HIKIDA

-
Engku Muhd Faiz Darwisy

ENGKU MOHD ZAIDI

Kanaha KUBOTA C8 SA  ct2 11/3 11/1 11/0

Hiroshima Municipal Ujina J.H.School 14th 16:00

Bye

Tipness Miyazakidai Kanaha KUBOTA

Bye SA  ct2 11/9 11/5 10/12 11/9

- 14th 11:30 Kanaha KUBOTA

Hou In TAM Hou In TAM

-

Akinobu ONO C9 C14 YO  ct2 11/4 11/9 11/2

MACAU,CHINA 15th 18:40 Haruto MORI

Bye

Greetings Akinobu ONO

Bye SA  ct3 6/11 11/9 11/6 11/6

- 14th 11:30 Akinobu ONO

Ryuji YASUI Ryuji YASUI

-

Yocheng LEE C10 SA  ct3 11/2 11/5 11/6

Greetings 14th 16:00 Haruto MORI

Sora SHIOBARA 11/6 11/9 13/11

CHINESE TAIPEI Yocheng LEE

Bye SA  ct1 11/9 11/3 11/7

RITAndAIM Amagasaki 14th 12:00 Haruto MORI

Haruto MORI Haruto MORI

-

3rd/4th play off
Toma IKEDA

Greetings

Engku Muhd Faiz Darwisy ENGKU MOHD ZAIDI

MALAYSIA

Greetings

Toma IKEDA

11/9 10/12 11/1 11/7

<Venue>

Greetings Squash Yokohama ⇒ YO

Greetings Squash Saitama ⇒ SA

Squash Magic Academy ⇒ MA



C301

15th 13:00

SA  ct1

C302

15th 13:00

SA  ct2

C201

14th 15:00

SA ct2

C202

14th 15:00

SA ct3

C203

14th 15:30

SA ct1

C204

14th 15:30

SA ct2

C101

14th 13:30

SA ct3

Yukiya ICHINOSE

11/5 11/7

36th JAPAN JUNIOR OPEN 2025    BOYS 17

Tipness Miyazakidai 15th 16:00 11/8 11/9 10/12 11/6

Josiah CHAN SA  ct1 6th Junya ISHIHARA

5-8 Position Match

5-8 Position 5-6 & 7-8 Position Result
Junya ISHIHARA J.ISHIHARA 11/8 11/9 11/2 5th Akinobu ONO

Tipness Miyazakidai 15th 16:00 11/8 11/1 11/7

Akinobu ONO SA  ct2 8th Josiah CHAN

SINGAPORE A.ONO 8/11 11/4 13/11 17/15

Kanaha KUBOTA J.CHAN 8/11 9/11 2/11 7th Kanaha KUBOTA

Greetings K.KUBOTA 11/8 4/11 11/13 15/17

Plate Event (1st Round loser)

Yukiya ICHINOSE

Naruki NAKAMURA Naruki NAKAMURA

Tipness Miyazakidai 11/1 11/3 15th 15:30 Naruki NAKAMURA

Bole LIU SA  ct1 11/4 11/6 

CHINA

Central Sports

Sora SHIOBARA

RITAndAIM Amagasaki

Plate Event (2nd Round loser)

1st ROUND SEMI-FINAL FINAL WINNER

Shaun KIRPALANI 11/7 11/5

HONG KONG,CHINA 15th 12:30 Naruki NAKAMURA

Soushi KAMIYA C205 C207

T-BOX Soushi KAMIYA

Hou In TAM 11/9 12/10

MACAU,CHINA 15th 12:30

Takumi HIKIDA C206 SA  ct2 11/2 11/3

Hiroshima Municipal Ujina J.H.School Takumi HIKIDA

Yocheng LEE 11/3 11/4

CHINESE TAIPEI

Ryuji YASUI SA  ct2 Takumi HIKIDA

Greetings Yocheng LEE 8/11 11/7 11/7

<Venue>

Greetings Squash Yokohama ⇒ YO

Greetings Squash Saitama ⇒ SA

Squash Magic Academy ⇒ MA


